
Planning Township Board Appeals (ZBA)
First Monday                                  

6:00 p.m.

Third Tuesday                             

7:00 p.m.

Fourth Thursday                           

6:00 p.m.

January 4th 19th 28th

February 1st 16th 25th

March 7th 15th 24th

April 4th 19th 28th

May 2nd 17th 26th

June 6th 21st 23rd

July 11th (second Monday) 19th 28th

August 1st 16th 25th

September 12th (second Monday) 20th 22nd

October 3rd 18th 27th

November 7th 10th (second Thursday) 17th (3rd Thursday)

December 5th 20th 15th (3rd Thursday)

Month Date Observed

January Wednesday, December 30

January  Monday, January 18

Feb Monday, February 15

May Monday, May 30

July Monday, July 4

September Monday, September 5

November Thursday, November 10

November Thursday, November 24

November Wednesday, November 23

December Thursday, December 22

December Monday, December 26

December Thursday, December 29

 *REVISED - 11/24/15*

Martin Luther King Day - Monday, January 18

Holiday - Day - Date

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 24

Montrose Township                                                  

Meeting Schedules 2016

Montrose Township Office                                                                                   

Holiday Schedule 2016

Month

All meetings are held at the Montrose Township Hall                                                                                                              

139 S. Saginaw St., Montrose, MI, 48457                                                                                                                                 

810-639-2021

New Year's Day - Friday, January 1

President's Day - Monday, February 15

Memorial Day - Monday, May 30

Christmas Day - Sunday, December 25

New Year's Eve Day - Saturday, December 31

 

4th of July - Monday, July 4

Labor Day, Monday, September 5

Veteran's Day - Friday, November 11

Christmas Eve - Saturday, December 24

Day After - Thanksgiving - Friday, November 25


